
From: Shaun Jochimsen jochimsen.shaunida@gmail.com
Subject: IDA January Newsletter

Date: December 22, 2023 at 10:36 AM
To: Tiffany Parrott tifft2000@hotmail.com, Cheryl Dixon dixon.che@hotmail.com, Pam Jacobson prevjen@yahoo.com,

cshunt63@outlook.com, Angela Hoernke Akhoernke@gmail.com, Judy Bruce sewkrazy02@yahoo.com, Laurie Schwabe
schwabe.laurie20@gmail.com, Sharon Sanderson olsmrs.s7@gmail.com, anncjerry@gmail.com, rachellcerra@gmail.com,
Breann Smith bsmit5502@gmail.com, joe.morgan4344@gmail.com, buschebd@gmail.com, Jane Karl jbkarl64@gmail.com,
Rebecca Klindworth mrs.klindworth.ols@gmail.com, Whittney Trott whitneytrott@yahoo.com, Pamala Johnson
Ejsmith32@yahoo.com, Krista Keepers kristakeepers@gmail.com, kelsey_reynolds83@yahoo.com, aabel26@yahoo.com,
Shirley Kauffman skauf213@gmail.com, jackepederson@gmail.com, Joey Olsen jolsen2911@gmail.com, Elizabeth DeCook
lilydalewi@gmail.com, Sarah Hillman daisyrose51@gmail.com, katy@rockitopauto.com, Kim Keepers dakeepers2@yahoo.com,
Sonia Harvey krueger.sonia@gmail.com, risen0424ad29@gmail.com, Mr. Moelter moelter.nicholasida@gmail.com,
Billy Gerhold Senegal Russell74@yahoo.com, pbkley1955@yahoo.com, Shirley Dukerschein shirleydukerschein@gmail.com,
kjlesik@gmail.com, George Lawrence ghlawrence1@gmail.com, heidisovacool@gmail.com, Rick Rapp rickwrapp@gmail.com,
Lane Ruhland lane@ruhlandlaw.com, John Waller johnrwaller24@gmail.com, Lisa Moreau lmoreau1963@gmail.com, Nikki D
nicole.deford428@gmail.com, kstutzman55@gmail.com, paulbenson18@icloud.com, carrie.kraucyk@gmail.com, Lanita Stutzman
nitajsman@gmail.com, bsthomps@gilman.k12.wi.us, nickitrott@gmail.com, majk2084@gmail.com, Emily Kormann
88keysandstrings@gmail.com, marishaschletty@gmail.com, Ann Lund amlund70@gmail.com, doulos@writeme.com,
Melanie Barfknecht rockhounds77@gmail.com, Jacob Smith ruskchristianeducation@gmail.com, jochokp@msn.com,
billrands1@hotmail.com, livetodancestudio@outlook.com, dave.borman@hotmail.com, bashammm@gmail.com,
ebyswelding@yahoo.com, themastershandiwork@pctcnet.net, Garrett Lund garretlund@gmail.com, mrparrott@hotmail.com,
Virginia Jacobs vinniepedersen@yahoo.com, Julie Kammerud Juliekammerud@gmail.com, Chelsea Hales chelsea@tmds.pro,
Rachel Hauser rjhauser21@gmail.com, lzeigle@outlook.com, marianzillmer@gmail.com, brendajoykrueger@hotmail.com,
Kitty Franck kittyj.franck@yahoo.com, zaradollee@aim.com, em_moelter@yahoo.com, Betty Sitler bettysitler42@gmail.com,
Derek Jochimsen jochimsenderek@gmail.com, Doug Groothousen ddfjesus@aol.com, Carissa Nelson cncardani@gmail.com,
c_j_cordell@reagan.com, Katrina Rapp photoktrapp@gmail.com, kelly.ahlgren@gmail.com, Lita Landwehr
landwehr_lita@hotmail.com, Krista Beatty Volutabrum Bailey406Welch_1972@alabamahomenetwoks.com,
pastortimlfc@gmail.com, theplaidpeacock2017@gmail.com, Juanita Olsen jjolsen111@gmail.com, Dale Dixon
dixondalee@gmail.com, chleona.jordan@bwpapersystems.com

Good morning, 

As we wrap up the 2023 year I want to wish all of you a Merry Christmas and Happy New Year. Imago Dei Academy is
truly blessed by all of you and your continuous prayers, donations, and service for the school. 

Please enjoy the January Newsletter. 

-- 
Shaun Jochimsen
Assistant Administrator 
Imago Dei Academy 
715.403.2786
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